SWEET HOME SCHOOL DISTRICT

PHYSICAL RESTAINT AND SECLUSION ANNUAL REPORT

Reporter’s Name: Thad Holub, Director of Student Services

Date Presented to Board: December 12, 2022

Incident Type

Total #

Comments

Physical Restraints

Seclusions

Students Placed in Physical Restraints

Students Placed in Seclusion

Incidents Resulting in Injury

Incidents Resulting in Death

Students Placed in Physical Restraint or
Seclusion more than 10 days

3
0
3
0
0
0
0

Student Intervention Type

Staff
Trained
Y/N

Race/
Ethnicity

Gender

Disability
Y/N

Migrant
Y/N

ELL
Y/N

Econ.
Dis
Y/N

R1 Restraint

W/NH

N

N

R2 Restraint

W/NH

N

N

G1 Restraint

W/NH

Letters indicate students; numbers count the incidents
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